
Host Club: Sale & District Showjumping Club Inc

Event Name: Sale Spring Dressage Comp 

Event date: 21/09/2014

Venue: Sale & District Showgrounds

Disipline: Dressage

Club Contact: Shannon Perkins

    Phone: 0408 148 552

    Email: saledressage@gmail.com

Entry No: Bridle No: Rider: Rider No: Horse: Horse EA No:

Pony Official 2.1 Judge - Wendye Myers

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

17 P2292 Rosemary Nicholson 3106327 Burrabong Trent 30045904 70.185 1
19 P3908 Jenny Gilbert 3095183 Burrabong Taurus 30501459 68.518 2

Pony Official 2.2 Judge- Bev Shandley

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

19 P3908 Jenny Gilbert 3095183 Burrabong Taurus 30501459 69.000 1

17 P2292 Rosemary Nicholson 3106327 Burrabong Trent 30045904 67.285 2

Official 2.1 Judge - Wendye Myers

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

28 3703 Samatha Stiles 3021155 Ashleigh Dior 30500900 SCR SCR
22 3586 Anthea Wood 3095211 Roundhay Dream Saskia 30500595 65.370 1

30 3579 Madelyn Cyphers 3103878 Abigail Prince 30500591 64.814 2
14 3209 Sarah Biggs 3101879 Belvalo Inspiration 30047361 63.888 3
31 660 Melissa Taafe 3104879 Revelwood Martini 30046982 63.333 4
29 495 Nicole Vanatta 3056074 Sirena 30045683 61.111 5
13 1882 Catherine Martindale 3076253 Hazelwood Bradsez 30047720 60.555 6

Official 2.2 Judge- Bev Shandley

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 

places) Place
28 3703 Samatha Stiles 3021155 Ashleigh Dior 30500900 SCR SCR
22 3586 Anthea Wood 3095211 Roundhay Dream Saskia 30500595 71.571 1
14 3209 Sarah Biggs 3101879 Belvalo Inspiration 30047361 67.428 2
29 495 Nicole Vanatta 3056074 Sirena 30045683 66.571 3
31 660 Melissa Taafe 3104879 Revelwood Martini 30046982 65.714 4
30 3579 Madelyn Cyphers 3103878 Abigail Prince 30500591 63.571 5
13 1882 Catherine Martindale 3076253 Hazelwood Bradsez 30047720 62.857 6

Pony Official 1.1 Judge - Wendye Myers

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

2 P3490 Anna Thirkell 3097513 Croftcnoc Argyle 30500283 66.538 1st

Pony Official 1.2 Judge- Bev Shandley

 Score(% to 3 

decimal 
places) Place

2 P3490 Anna Thirkell 3097513 Croftcnoc Argyle 30500283 63.636 1st

Official 3.1 Judge - Wendye Myers

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

22 3586 Anthea Wood 3095211 Roundhay Dream Saskia 30500595 69.091 1st

Pony Official 3.1 Judge - Wendye Myers

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

21 P2867 Camilla Hansen 3105853 Darlton Park Vancouver 30046821 SCR scr

Pony Offical 3.2 Judges- Bev Shandley & Rick Thirkell

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 

places) Bev 

Shandley @ 
position 
…………

 Score(% to 
3 decimal 

places) Rick 

Thirkell @ 
position 
……… Total Score

21 P2867 Camilla Hansen 3105853 Darlton Park Vancouver 30046821 SCR SCR

Official 4.1 Judge - Wendye Myers

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

23 2111 Bianca Joyce 3104120 Hillbreeze Wilson 30045587 61.111 1
8 1682 Marnie Barrett 3094456 Ochre Noir 30043428 58.333 2
9 203 Sharon Streeter 3049779 Adagio Whim 30041880 SCR

Offiical 4.2 Judges- Bev Shandley & Rick Thirkell

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 

places) Bev 
Shandley @ 

position 
…C……

 Score(% to 
3 decimal 

places) Rick 
Thirkell @ 

position 
…H… Total Score Place

8 1682 Marnie Barrett 3094456 Ochre Noir 30043428 64.871 58.846 61.858 1
23 2111 Bianca Joyce 3104120 Hillbreeze Wilson 30045587 61.410 56.538 58.974 2

9 203 Sharon Streeter 3049779 Adagio Whim 30041880 SCR SCR SCR

Official 1.1 Judge - Anna Thirkell

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 

places) Place
6 4130 Suzanne Heislers 3013766 Lilyjana 30501922 SCR

26 3760 Kerry Sisely 3024628 Northern Florein 30501087 73.636 1

3 4147 Ian Balfour 3009629 Vision De La Nina 30501981 67.272 2
5 3070 Debroah Williams 3004481 Hollingrove Rihanna 30047092 66.136 3

32 578 Tania Castro 3099441 Ragamuffin R 30047503 65.909 4

7 4143 Erin O'Gorman 3104896 Aroluendowns Piper 30501977 63.181 5
4 2922 Laura Thorbecke 3098885 Fuerst Figaro 30011862 61.363 6
1 3341 Roxanne Rankin 3104243 Yallatup Bundy 30500239 60.681 7

20 2283 Shree Butler 3105202 Diamond Dusted 30045895 60.454 8

Official 1.2 Judge- Rick Thirkell

 Score(% to 3 
decimal 
places) Place

6 4130 Suzanne Heislers 3013766 Lilyjana 30501922 SCR
32 578 Tania Castro 3099441 Ragamuffin R 30047503 74.038 1
26 3760 Kerry Sisely 3024628 Northern Florein 30501087 72.885 2

3 4147 Ian Balfour 3009629 Vision De La Nina 30501981 67.885 3
5 3070 Debroah Williams 3004481 Hollingrove Rihanna 30047092 65.576 4

20 2283 Shree Butler 3105202 Diamond Dusted 30045895 63.269 5
1 3341 Roxanne Rankin 3104243 Yallatup Bundy 30500239 62.307 6
4 2922 Laura Thorbecke 3098885 Fuerst Figaro 30011862 61.153 7

7 4143 Erin O'Gorman 3104896 Aroluendowns Piper 30501977 60.769 8

mailto:saledressage@gmail.com

